Contact Name Title Phone Number Email
John Flood President 727-845-4844 Jflood2@tampabay.rr.com
Phil Kumalae Vice President 727-495-3760 pkumalae@msn.com
Dave Miller Treasurer 727-247-6987 dmiller@gate.net
Victor Tyber Secretary 727-452-3823 Victyber@gmail.com
Frank Strommer Newsletter Editor 727-844-7225 strom232@tampabay.rr.com
Tony Evans Webmaster &27-480-7813 Tonyevansl@verizon.net
Robert Aguis Board Member 727-847-3090 aguisribob@msn.com
Jonathon Bovis Board Member 727-534-9828 j.bovis@gmail.com
Tony Evans Board Member 727-480-7813 Tonyevansl@verizon.net
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